“40 years of experience in the field of environmental monitoring to the benefit of our micro-sensors”
Autonomous networks of
sensor-based mini-stations
AIR QUALITY MONITORING SYSTEMS
Cairnet® enables you to cost-effectively monitor
dust and gas and gives a complete picture of the
environmental impact of your operations.

Resolution
(ppb)
Order Codes
NO
2
0-250 20 1 A40-0405
O
3
 / NO
2
0-250 20 1 A40-0406
SO
2
0-1,000 50 1 A40-0407
CO 0-20,000 50 1 A40-0404
H
2
S / CH
4
S
0-1,000
0-20,000
0-200,000
10
30
200
1
A40-0401
A40-0402
A40-0403
NH
3
0-25,000 500 1 A40-0408
nmVOC
0-16,000
0-2,000
500
200 1
A40-0409
A40-0410
PM10 / PM2.5 / PM1 0-1000 µg/m3 < 5 µg/m3 0.01 µg/m3 A40-0414
CAIRNET® TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Power supply 8 to 30 V DC / 2.5 A or battery (included)
Battery included 3.7 V - 22 Ah, Li-Ion rechargeable on 18VDC / 2A or via solar pannels (option)
Solar Panels Kit (option) 27 Watts. Mounting bracket included
Control & Data Treatment Board
Internal microprocessor for data acquisition, power and communication managment etc.
Embedded Real-Time-Clock (auto-adjusted at every communication)
Wireless communication
Cellular technology LTE - 3G / 4G or more (SIM card optional for European countries, not
provided for other countries)
Regulatory compliance: R&TTE directive 1999/5/EC, Japan JRF/JPA - FCC - IC
Data storage
•	Internal storage on micro SD card of all data in case of loss of cellular communication
•	Cairsens® internal memory
Mounting Fixation kit for pole (⌀50 mm max ) included.
Dimensions of the Cairnet®
housing with fixation kit &
antenna
300 x 215 x 257 mm (LxHxW)
Dimensions of the solar Panels
with its fixation kit
800 x 410 x 100 mm (LxHxW)
Weight of the Cairnet® housing 4 Kg
Weight of the Solar Panels kit 4,9 Kg
Environmental using
conditions
-20°C to +50°C / RH 10% to 90%
Option: ultrasonic anemometer
(article code A40-0220)
Wind speed:
•	 Range: 1 - 40 m/s
•	 Sensitivity: 0.13 m/s